
6:00 PM Welcome Reception
Welcome Dinner

6:00 AM Bay Walk
Breakfast
Executive Welcome
Growing Forward with a Mindset Shaped for Success
Break
Personal Development & Growth Workshop
Lunch
Allyship: Best Practices to Uncover and “Call-In” Career Sponsors
Refreshing Your Executive Presence
Break
Professional Development Workshop: Leadership with a Creative Perspective
Closing Comments
Adjourn
Dinner

7:30 PM
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6th Annual Leadership Conference 2022 

September 12-14, 2022
Hyatt Mission Bay Resort & Spa
1441 Quivira Road, San Diego, CA 92109

September 12, 2022

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

6:30 PM

TM

6:00 AM Bay Walk
Breakfast
Welcome
Taking a Look Back: Learning From Historical Leaders as WE Move Forward in Wisdom
What We Do Matters! The Impact of the Electronics Industry on the Globe
Break
HR Panel: Building a Forward Moving Talent Pipeline
Lunch
Advisory Council Panel: Getting to the Heart of the Matter for Future Growth
Industry Thought Leadership Round Table Session
Break
Discovering Your Personal & Professional “Why”: Living Your Best Life Moving Forward
Closing Comments
Adjourn  

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

September 13, 2022

September 14, 2022


